
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	VICTORIA	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1.00
2025-03-12 Invoice	payment	to	1387938	B.C.Ltd txn_brHXVYa -$1,079.19 -$1,078.19
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_AWHmGVn $570.00 -$508.19
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_kWH650Y $48.00 -$460.19
2025-03-12 Invoice	to	Tiny txn_GkH8OKB $694.26 $234.07
2025-03-14 	2	Fujifilm	QuickSnap	cameras	from	Amazon txn_wNH2GXp -$95.44 $138.63
2025-03-17 11213	MACS	CONV.	STORES txn_evHJK5e -$8.94 $129.69
2025-03-17 �		Shopping	at	Circle	K txn_brHX5LQ -$0.26 $129.43
2025-03-17 WALMART	STORE	#1214 txn_vgHn2mK -$12.39 $117.04
2025-03-17 DOLLARAMA	#1326 txn_R2HaO9P -$1.46 $115.58
2025-03-18 �		Freenove	RFID	Starter	Kit	from	Amazon txn_AWHmOY0 -$31.07 $84.51

WITHDRAWN:	$1,228.75.	DEPOSITED:	$1,312.26. $84.51

Scrapyard	Victoria	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Victoria's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


